Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / H.B.I: (\$ 6200

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	188C	
Vehicle No.:	SNB9029H	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Apr 2022	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	E250 CGI A	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2010	
Engine No.:	27186030193059	
Chassis No.:	WDD2073472F104599	
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$58,118.00	
Original Registration Date:	20 Apr 2011	
First Registration Date:	20 Apr 2011	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$58,118.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	=	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jan 2031	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$42,683.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$37,393.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$37,393.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Apr 2022

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Sell your Car for the Best Price

▶ Highest Price Guaranteed ▶ Confirmed price, No reductions

Flexible Handover Date

Get a FREE Quote



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$68 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad Advertiser Login

Make

Ways of Selling

2019 High Performance Skoda Sedan! 1 Owner Unit!!



2019 High BHP Luxury Skoda Sedan! Comes With Valid Agent Warranty!! Call Now! Pang's Motor Trading StarAd



Advanced Search

21 vehicles

Mercedes Benz e250 2031

Depreciation

« Back (1 2) Next »

Reg Date

> 10 year(s)

old

Eng Cap

Any Category

Mileage

Anv

Veh Type

Sort by Date Posted V 20 V results/page

Status Available

Search

Search Selection

Mercedes Benz e250 2031

Any

Price

Any

Brand New Rims & Tyres, Brand New Aircon Compressor, Servicing Done In December. A Bullet-Proof Engine That Assures You A Comfo...

1,796 cc

Available

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250

CGI (COE till 05/2031)

Model

\$91,800 \$10,090 /yr 01-Jul-2011

Any

Posted: 26-Apr-2022

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Coupe (COE till 04/2031) \$108,000

\$11,980 /yr

12-May-2011

Sports

Available

Posted: 24-Apr-2022



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Elegance (COE till

01/2031)

\$95,800

\$10,920 /vr

22-Aug-2011

1,796 cc

Luxury

Available

1 year warranty by sgcarmart premium dealer with official warranty certificate, 2012 new facelift model, steering gear shift, full loan ava...

CARWAY

Posted: 24-Apr-2022





Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Avantgarde (COE till 04/2031)

\$110,800

\$12,290 /vr

06-Jun-2011 1,796 cc 120,000 km

Luxury

Available

EDM Cars Pte Ltd

Posted: 21-Apr-2022

CONSIGNMENT

GET YOUR RENEWAL LOAN

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Cabriolet (COE till

\$124,800

\$13,720 /yr

20-Jun-2011

1,796 cc

Sports

Available

This Car Is Guaranteed To Turn Heads On The Road With Its Presence With Its Stylish Exterior That Is Further Enhanced With Its Prior.

Posted: 21-Apr-2022

05/2031)

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI (COE till 05/2031)

\$100,800

\$11,080 /yr

22-Jul-2011

1,796 cc

Sedan

Available

Compare

Classy white with white interior! Regularly serviced by owner. Well taken car with upgrades. Wear and tear replaced. Interest rate from...

27-Apr-22

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

25/04/2022 17:46 (SGT) 24/04/2022 08:55 (SGT) Ang Mo Kio Ave 8, Singapore **OUTSIDE ESSO** Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SNB9029H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No CHARLES S8586188C charles.emeraldy@gmail.com (Phone) +65-98227959 +65-98227959

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Mercedes E250

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1800

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No SP2000754486-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

CHARLES S8586188C



Date Of Birth 29/12/1985 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 11/11/2017 Driving experience 4 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98227959 Alt, Phone Number +65-98227959 **Email Address** charles.emeraldy@gmail.com Address BLK 388 YISHUN RING ROAD #05-1675 Address complement Postcode 760388 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? YAS Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name NURUL HUDA BINTE KASMANI Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name **ROHANA BINTI WAHID** Gender Female PASSENGER 3 Name NUR NILUFAR PUTRI ISMADI Gender Female **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ON 24/04/2022 AT 8.55PM, I WAS TURNING INTO ESSO PETROL STATION AT ANG MO KIO AVE 8. VEHICLE B (SKX4418X) SUDDENLY REVERSED AND HIT THE RIGHT REAR SIDE OF MY CAR. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKX4418X Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver KHAIRYL QADRY BIN ISKANDAR Contact Number (Phone) +65-89237232 Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident **VEHICLE B** No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	CHARLES
Gender	Male
Phone No	_
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	_
Injuries Sustained	(-)
Injured person in which vehicle?	SNB9029H
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person	NURUL HUDA BINTE KASMANI
Gender	Female
Phone No	-
Address	2
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	-
Injured person in which vehicle?	SNB9029H
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 3	
Name of injured person	ROHANA BINTI WAHID
Gender	Female
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	2
Injured person in which vehicle?	SNB9029H
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 4	
Name of injured person	NUR NULLEAR BUTBLISMADI

INJURED 4	
Name of injured person	NUR NILUFAR PUTRI ISMADI
Gender	Female
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address	-

Was this injured conveyed to hosp	oital by ambulance?	No
Were seat belts worn?		Yes
Injured person in which vehicle?	The state of the s	SNB9029H
Injuries Sustained		-
Approximate Age Years Old		-
Post Code		-
Address Complement		-

William Charles

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please and correctly the distance in an environment on the conscious
- 2. This former case completed by the Policy's My au far the find backed Cristian
- 3 Informed Concessional Density Challenge and Concessional Concessiona Concessional Concessiona Concessiona Concessiona Concessiona Con allow institute of male less in to pustiate policy fatelists.
- given and figure and the state of 4. The same are entered of the formby is a man
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the board for incustables.
- 6. The report will be non-varided by the instruction of DAC in a visit to the restriction of the second or the control of the second of Singapore of
- 7 By the engineer of this appropriate on the rising of the control report being made equal sole of cross .
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protect (Aut. (1974)
- Funderstand Local divisions agree also posts a title ...
- (a) My inserted in wick shapters the General the organize Application of Spanier (SpA), we in a general tree and the General the disclosure and/or process my personal data/personal informal units at our milities at ing and any other personal information provided by the or possessaulb, my insural (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Informatic in to all insurance) who have the controlled in this about HT (attributed by the collective) in the controlled in this about HT (attributed by the collective) in the controlled by the collective in the controlled by the collective in the collective
- (i) processes an additional or making with the pieces undertable sensional of the claims are in a measurement of the clai the claims.
- fill investigation the appropriate and other claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to acceptaints by the
- (iv) administer ging plains including the making in prespondance is stements inholded happing or halloes to more could involve disclosure of certain personal date about me to bring about dateary of the same as which or the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the external or very soll should be about the same as which are the same as the same as which are the same as which are the same as the sa packages = 0
- (v) complying with applicable lay in administering is beginning manders indirectly with my come
- (collectively the Purposes)
- (b) all insured by the have insured vehicle(s) involved to this accident and the insurers have yers but if the imaginary permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more or the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may can be disclosed by any of the Insurer's and or GM to their than early service provides a lagority (including their law yarsilaw firms) is nice inay be sited outside of Sargabore, for one or more of the above Parabosos.

Size place (if driver is no line policyholfer)? Date Witnessed by feet inting Centre Policy - Signature Date 5 ver's Personne: Terro Sketch Plan Vehicle A - SNB9029H Vehicle B - SKX 4418X SEA SEA £550 PETROL STATION ANG MO KIN AVE

)n	24-04	- 2022	8-88 pm	, 05	1 0	es t	Arning	in to	ESS	petu	ol sta	ation,	vehicle B
			reversed										

oriton				-								,	
												A	***************************************
						*************		-			-		
						~ W							
				-									
				Properties	Section Control of the Control of th								
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									

		****			- 200							***************************************	
									-			****	
					-								
# ## # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #									***************************************				
	***************************************			Mar. A phone			-						****
The second second							-					-	
					-	× 12 40004							
-				-		-							
	anto number some a mo			arran and a		and the same						-	
						-						Face	
	-				- Mentile								
				our residence on	000		-						
rat	ion		Mary 1 (1994) 11 (1994) 12 (1994)				**************************************		-				****
ciar	e the forey	OHIG DIKE CUIA	is are true in	e-eth u	Parties 1								
M	/		Au	/	-								
7	r's Signatur		H	mature									



Angus

Attn:

GST Reg: 19-9904633-Z RCB No: 19-9904633-Z

TAX INVOICE

AP12595

Angus

9837 0300

HP: Email: DATE

11 May 2022

QUOTATION: INSTALLATION NO.

AP968

SALES PERSON:

Ben

TERMS

ITEM		DESCRIPTION		QTY	Price SGD Per Unit	AMOUNT S\$	
1	Partial wrap Vehicle Model: Vehicle No.: Material.: Rear bumper Rear C Fender	E250 SNB9029H Matte Metallic Graphite Grey		1 1	\$ 900.00	\$	900.00
2. Cheque cros	QR Code or UEN: 199904633 sed and payable to 'Hyper 21	Enterprises Pte Ltd'	QI M	R Code (Scan to Pay):	SUB TOTAL	\$	900.00
3. Internet bank	ing / GIRO to DBS Current A	/C 020-011155-0	の一般を		GST TOTAL	\$	963.00

^{*}Warranty period: 6 Months for peelings and bubbles.

We hereby certify that the above-mentioned goods are received in good order and condition.

Authorised Signature

Customer's Signature



Hyper 21 Enterprises Pte Ltd 913 Bukit Timah Road #02-08 Singapore 589623 T +65 6468 6692 F +65 6468 7819 infor@hyper21.com hyper21.com

^{*}Warranty does not cover damage caused by human factors, accident, or misuse of the products.

^{*}Hyper will not be liable for any paint damages occur at any situation.

^{*}Customer is responsible on the product chosen, any discrepency on the outcome Hyper will not be liable.

^{*} In the event of any damages, maximum compensation is \$3,000.

^{*}All payment are non refundable."

SNB9029H Mercedes Benz E250

SIND	90291	1 Mercedes Deliz E250		
				Stimated
No	Oty	Parts Description	¢.	1 521 00
1	1	Rear bumper assy	\$	1,531.00
2	1	Rear bumper right side retainer CNL 12/00	\$	154.00
3	1	Rear bumper reinforcement 1	\$	616.00 ×
4	1	Rear bumper right bracket	\$	173.00
5	1	Rear right fender	\$	1,857.00
6	1	Rear right fender inner shield	\$	287.00 ×
7	1	Rear right fender inner trim	\$	549.00 ×
8	1 set	Rear right quarter glass with moulding 11	\$	1,155.00 🔀
9	1	Rear right fuel tank filler cover	\$	178.00
10	1	Rear right taillamp assy	\$	860.00
11	1	Rear windscreen glass moulding AM 171	\$	388.00
			\$	7,748.00
		Less 10%	\$	774.80
			\$	6,973.20
		Special Nett Items		
1		Rear bumper clips AM	\$	65.00 50
2	1 set	Rear right fender inner shield clips 11	\$	45.00 🗴
3	1 set	Rear right fender inner trim clips 11	\$	55.00 🗶
4	1	Rear windscreen glass sealant	\$	120.00 40
5	1	Rear right quarter glass with moulding sealant	\$	100.00 40
6	1	Rear right sports rim	\$	1,250.00 700
7	1	Rear right tyre n 1	\$	500.00
8	1	Rear number plate 17	\$	100.00
9	1	Rear bumper right lower spoiler //	\$	680.00 ×
10	1 set	Rear bumper right lower spoiler clips 1	\$	45.00 🗴
11	1	Rear bumper right lower spoiler sealant	\$	60.00 🗴
12	1	Rear right fender sealant	\$	120.00 ×
			\$	3,140.00
		Total parts	\$	10,113.20

27/4/22 / 27/4/22 / 2/5 # 6200/ 5-days.

SNB9029H Mercedes Benz E250

	。		Labour
No	Descriptions (1)		Charges
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear right affected area	\$	1,200.00 ///0
	and replace rear right damaged parts.		
2	To putty and spray painting rear right portion.	\$	1,200.00 700
3	To check rear lighting and wiring.	\$	50.00 22
4	To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the	\$	140.00
	repair.		20
5	To apply anti rust proofing to rear right affected area.	\$	140.00 50
6	To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the repair.	\$	140.00 /22
7	To apply rear bumper with grey sticker.	\$	800.00
8	To apply rear right fender with grey sticker.	\$	1,000.00 \$ 100
9	To remove and install rear right quarter glass to facilitate the repair.	\$	120.00 80
10	To balance rear right wheel.	\$ /	11 50.00 X
11	To conduct wheel alignment.	\$	120.00 60
12	Towing service.	1\$	100.00
	Total labour	: \$	5,060.00

Total parts: \$ 10,113.20 **Total labour:** \$ 5,060.00 Total repair cost: \$15,173.20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date: